2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2018
2018
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2011
2011
2010
2010
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005

Shreve
Shreve
Shreve
Shreve
Shreve
Shreve
Shreve
Shreve
Shreve
Shreve
Shreve
Shreve
Shreve
Shreve
Shreve
Shreve
Shreve
Shreve
Shreve
Shreve
Shreve
Shreve
Shreve
Shreve
Shreve
Shreve
Shreve
Shreve
Shreve
Shreve
Shreve
Shreve
Shreve
Shreve
Shreve
Shreve
Shreve
Shreve
Shreve
Shreve
Shreve
Shreve
Shreve
Shreve
Shreve
Shreve
Shreve

CAPTAIN SHREVE

COLLEGIATE/PROFESSIONAL BASEBALL PLAYERS

Green, Jorden
Lopez, Bryce
Meiki, Christian
Wicklund, Walker
Willis, Hunter
Akana, Caden
Cassidy, Steven
Harrell, Kaidyn
Mitchell, Mark
Moore, Alden
Tyndall, Jake
Noble, Christopher
Ellinwood, Logan
Hendrix, Brewer
Koch, Kyle
Marcantel, Joshton
Skeesick, Justin
Tanner Johnson
Bowen, Bryant
Jacobs, Cameron
Attaway, Peyton
Matkins, Fielding
Miller, Cole
Schimpf, Michael
Midyett, Daniel
Waddell, Hunter
Williams, Nathan
Murphy, Andrew
Stephenson, Josh
Creamer, Matt
Elkins, Casey
Garcia, Alex
Hedges, Austin
Moellenkamp, Cody
Scarafiotti, Jarid
Charrier, Brandon
Ewing, Clint
Moseley, Will
Ross, Austin
Tolliver, Austin
Williams, David
Anderson, John
Freeman, Phillip
Johnson, Zach
West, Lance
Smith, Kyle

West, Sean

Dallas College Brookhaven

South Arkansas Community College
Northwestern State University
Centenary College

Southeastern Community College
Baton Rouge Community College
Centenary College

Holmes Community College
Belhaven University

Alabama A&M University
Belhaven University

Hutchinson Community College, UL-Monroe, Marshall University
Bossier Parish Community College

Mississippi College

Bossier Parish Community College, Newman University
Bossier Parish Community College

Louisiana Tech University

Bossier Parish Community College, Lyon College

University of Southern Mississippi, University of South Carolina
Panola Junior College, University of Texas at Tyler

University of Mississippi, Jones County Community College
Northwestern State University

Nicholls State University

Centenary College

Southeastern Louisiana University

University of Arkansas

Hinds Community College, Bossier Parish Community College
Rice University

Louisiana State University Shreveport

Centenary College

Bossier Parish Community College

Bossier Parish Community College

Louisiana Tech University

Bossier Parish Community College

Stephen F Austin State University

Northwestern State University

LA Tech University

Lenoire Rhyne

LSU (National Champion), Milwaukee Brewers minors

Austin College

Bossier Parish Community College

Louisiana Tech University

Southeastern Louisiana University

Bossier Parish Community College

San Jacinto Commuity College, BPCC, Baltimore Orioles minors
Bossier Parish Community College

Florida Marlins



