## **CAPTAIN SHREVE**

## COLLEGIATE/PROFESSIONAL BASEBALL PLAYERS

COLLEGIATE/PROFESSIONAL BASEDALL PLATERS			
2023	Shreve	Green, Jorden	Dallas College Brookhaven
2023	Shreve	Lopez, Bryce	South Arkansas Community College
2023	Shreve	Meiki, Christian	Northwestern State University
2023	Shreve	Wicklund, Walker	Centenary College
2023	Shreve	Willis, Hunter	Southeastern Community College
2021	Shreve	Akana, Caden	Baton Rouge Community College
2020	Shreve	Cassidy, Steven	Centenary College
2020	Shreve	Harrell, Kaidyn	Holmes Community College
2020	Shreve	Mitchell, Mark	Belhaven University
2020	Shreve	Moore, Alden	Alabama A&M University
2020	Shreve	Tyndall, Jake	Belhaven University
2018	Shreve	Noble, Christopher	Hutchinson Community College, UL-Monroe, Marshall University
2018	Shreve	Ellinwood, Logan	Bossier Parish Community College
2017	Shreve	Hendrix, Brewer	Mississippi College
2016	Shreve	Koch, Kyle	Bossier Parish Community College, Newman University
2016	Shreve	Marcantel, Joshton	Bossier Parish Community College
2016	Shreve	Skeesick, Justin	Louisiana Tech University
2016	Shreve	Tanner Johnson	Bossier Parish Community College, Lyon College
2015	Shreve	Bowen, Bryant	University of Southern Mississippi, University of South Carolina
2015	Shreve	Jacobs, Cameron	Panola Junior College, University of Texas at Tyler
2013	Shreve	Attaway, Peyton	University of Mississippi, Jones County Community College
2013	Shreve	Matkins, Fielding	Northwestern State University
2013	Shreve	Miller, Cole	Nicholls State University
2013	Shreve	Schimpf, Michael	Centenary College
2012	Shreve	Midyett, Daniel	Southeastern Louisiana University
2011	Shreve	Waddell, Hunter	University of Arkansas
2011	Shreve	Williams, Nathan	Hinds Community College, Bossier Parish Community College
2010	Shreve	Murphy, Andrew	Rice University
2010	Shreve	Stephenson, Josh	Louisiana State University Shreveport
2009	Shreve	Creamer, Matt	Centenary College
2008	Shreve	Elkins, Casey	Bossier Parish Community College
2008	Shreve	Garcia, Alex	Bossier Parish Community College
2008	Shreve	Hedges, Austin	Louisiana Tech University
2008	Shreve	Moellenkamp, Cody	Bossier Parish Community College
2008	Shreve	Scarafiotti, Jarid	Stephen F Austin State University
2007	Shreve	Charrier, Brandon	Northwestern State University
2007	Shreve	Ewing, Clint	LA Tech University
2007	Shreve	Moseley, Will	Lenoire Rhyne
2007	Shreve	Ross, Austin	LSU (National Champion), Milwaukee Brewers minors
2007	Shreve	Tolliver, Austin	Austin College
2007	Shreve	Williams, David	Bossier Parish Community College
2006	Shreve	Anderson, John	Louisiana Tech University
2006	Shreve	Freeman, Phillip	Southeastern Louisiana University
2006	Shreve	Johnson, Zach	Bossier Parish Community College
2006	Shreve	West, Lance	San Jacinto Commuity College, BPCC, Baltimore Orioles minors
2005	Shreve	Smith, Kyle	Bossier Parish Community College
2005	Shreve	West, Sean	Florida Marlins